
§H
Page 6/The Battalion/Wednesday August 7, 1985

iPORTS

It’s official; Major leaguers on strike
Associated Press

NEW YORK — The strike is on. 
For the second time in four years, 
major league baseball players went 
on strike in mid-season Tuesday 
when the clock ran out on a last-min
ute effort to settle a dispute over sal
ary structure.

“We are on strike,” union lawyer 
Gene Orza said Tuesday afternoon.

Shortly after 7 p.m., the American 
and National leagues announced 
that all 13 games on Tuesday night’s 
program had been called off because 
of the strike. Officials said there was 
no immediate word on when or if 
the games would be made up.

The announcement came a half- 
hour after union chief Don Fehr, 
management negotiator Lee Mac- 
Phail and their aides resumed bar
gaining af ter reportedly coming dra
matically close to a settlement earlier 
in the day.

The stumbling block, both sides 
said, was salary arbitration, with the 
union seeking to hold on to the sys
tem it has had for the last decade 
and the owners seeking to change it 
by limiting eligibility or putting a cap 
on salary awards. Both sides were 
standing firm on their positions.

Pension funding was also on the 
table, although it seemed to be an is
sue that would soon be resolved.

A day before, Commissioner 
Peter Ueberroth had pleaded with 
the two sides to return to the bar
gaining table at a time when it 
looked as if a strike was inevitable. 
By Tuesday night, most signs 
pointed toward a brief strike.

“I have every hope and indication 
it may be over. I’m very encour
aged.” said Houston Astros General 
Manager A1 Rosen. “It has been in
dicated- to me by the people in New 
York that they are very close to set
tling it.”

Fehr was more cautious.
“I can’t say I expect anything posi

tive can come out of it to end the 
strike quickly,” Fehr said. “We’re 
going to explore new ways to solve 
the major issues. The major issue, as 
you might expect, is the salary arbi
tration-slash-salary cap issue.

“Discussions are continuing. 
We’re now in a strike situation. The 
object now is to find a way to end it 
as fast as we can.”

John McMullen, owners of the 
Houston Astros and a member of 
the Player Relations Committee’s ex

ecutive board, said “We’re making 
movement” on the issue of the own
ers’ contribution to the pension 
fund, but he said “No, no way.” 
when asked if the owners would 
compromise on their stances for a 
salary cap or a tougher salary arbi
tration clause.

And San Diego Padres president 
Ballard Smith said management was 
prepared “to lose the rest of the sea
son” if it had to to protect its posi
tion.

“We’re looking at this in the long 
range, not the snort range,” Smith 
said.

Even before they resumed at 
night, Tuesday’s negotiations were 
the longest since the strike deadline 
was set three weeks ago, and sources 
said they had hoped a settlement 
might be possible in time to salvage 
the season uninterrupted.

If so, they simply ran out of time.
Ueberroth had pleaded with the 

players and owners to use “the last 
ounce of everyone’s energy” to try to 
resolve the impasse.

The session was described as “very 
informal” at the beginning, but the 
two sides apparently found some
thing to talk about. They stayed in 
the meeting for more than six hours 
and, at one point, a player represen
tative who had been in touch with 
union headquarters said it had 
turned into a “serious negotiating 
session.”

The issue that time was free 
agency — the ability of a player to

sell his service to the highest bidder. 
It was a right the players won in 
court, in ruling striking down base
ball’s reserve clause that bound a 
player to one team unless he was cut, 
traded or sold.

This time, the key again is a single 
issue — salary arbitration. It started 
in 1974, and the owners say its has 
helped salaries snowball to this sea
son’s average of $363,000 a player.

One source, who spoke on the 
condition he not be identified, said 
the two sides were “honing in on a 
pension mechanism” Tuesday but 
salary arbitration remained to be re
solved.

Among possibilities being dis
cussed, the source said, was a grad
uated minimum salary for second- 
and third-year players, with excep
tions as suggested by Ueberroth last 
week for “superstars,” including 
players winning Most Valuable 
Player, Rookie of the Year or Cy 
Young Award honors.

MacPhail has said projections 
show baseball will lose $86 million by 
1988 and that changes are necessary 
to get the industry hack to a break
even point.

Rangers' Valentine worried over walkout
Associated Press

ARLINGTON — Texas Rangers 
Manager Bobby Valentine said 
T uesday that the best scenario for 
the baseball strike would be playing 
two games Wednesday night against 
the Milwaukee Brewers.

The Rangers, along with the rest

of the major leagues, were idled 
Tuesday when contract talks broke 
down between the owners and the 
players association. Texas had been 
scheduled to open a three-game se
ries against the Brewers at Arlington 
Stadium.

But Valentine, while hoping for a

quick settlement, indicated he was 
worried about a lengthy walkout.

The worst possible development, 
he said, would be “no more baseball 
this year and perhaps next year.”

Barring a quick strike settlement, 
Valentine said he would travel to 
Tulsa, Okla., and Oklahoma City

and see the Rangers’ top minor 
league farm clubs in action to “try to 
prepare for the future.”

Valentine said he thought the 
players “wanted to play.”

“The players aren’t angry, at least 
yet,” he said. “I think when they’re at 
a movie theater or watching tele

vision, they’ll begin to get angry and 
that anger hopefully will manifest it
self into some line drives when they 
get back onto the field.

“The players down to the reserve 
catcher on every team feel that they 
should be playing and that this thing 
should be resolved soon.”

DIAMONDS!
BUY A DIAMOND 
Get a FREE $1000 

U.S. Treasury Bond!
Direct from our Diamond Cutter!! 

Buy a Diamond...Get a Bond!

UVi
V

ROUND

2.22 carats
2.10 carats 
2.01 carats 
1.80 carats 
1.86 carats 
1.33 carats 
1.24 carats 
1.24 carats
1.11 carats 
1.10 carats 
1.10 carats 

•1.06 carats 
1.05 carats 
1.04 carats 
1.02 carats 
1.01 carats 
1.01 carats 
1.01 carats 
1.00 carats 
1.00 carats 
.93 pts
.93 pts 
.80 pts 
.75 pts 
71 pts 

.70 pts 
-70 pts 
-62 pts 
.62 pts 
.59 pts 
.55 pts 
.55 pts 
.55 pts 
.52 pts 
.50 pts 
.49 pts 
.47 pts 
.45 pts 
.45 pts 
.44 pts 
.42 pts 
.40 pts 
.38 pts 
.34 pts 
.31 pts 
.25 pts 
.22 pts 
.21 pts

Treasury
Bonds

7 Bonds 
7 Bonds 
6 Bonds 
6 Bonds 
5 Bonds 
3 Bonds 
3 Bonds 
3 Bonds 
2 Bonds 
2 Bonds 
2 Bonds 
1 Bond 
1 Bond
1 Bond

2 Bonds 
2 Bonds 
2 Bonds 

1 Bond 
1 Bond 
1 Bond 
1 Bond 
1 Bond 
1 Bond 
1 Bond 
1 Bond

Compare
At:

15,000
14.700
13.500
12.500
10.900
6.500 
5,200
6.300 
2,800
4.700
3.700
3.300 
2,800
3.300
4.900
4.300 
5t300
3.300 
3,300 
3,300 
3,250 
2,950 
2,850 
2800
2.700 
2,600 
1,750
1.700 
1,700 
1,700 
1,650 
1,350 
1650 
1750 
1595 
1495 
1395 
1150 
1175 
1050 
1250 
1240 
590 
625 
625 
425 
410 
400

Our
Price:

7,495
7,500
6,385
5,975
5,245
3,250
2,875
3,150
1,935
2,300
1,885
1,850
1,435
1,650
2,595
2,195
2,695
1,760
1,745
1,745
1,685
1,520
1,525
1,435
1,350
1,335

880
975
975
930
865
650
795
820
785
770
735
535
695
520
660
630
295
325
320
235
225
215

For every $1000 dollars you spend on Texas Coin E. Diamonds and diamond jewelry and 14k gold chains 
you will receive a $1000 U.S. Treasury Bond.* At absolutely no cost to you. Not only do you enjoy the use of 
the diamond, you also receive a U.S. Treasury Bond which you can cash in. ALL WITHOUT EVER HAVING 
TO PART WITH YOUR DIAMOND! This offer good through September 15 on all diamond jewelry except 
Rolex watches and Bullion. *Full Maturity Value. Allow up to 10-12 weeks of delivery of bonds.

NEW SHIPMENT 
JUST ARRIVED!

LAY-A-WAY NOW FOR CHRISTMAS! 
You may lay-a-way and still receive 

U.S. Treasury Bonds.

No questions asked. 30 day 
money back guarantee on 
all loose diamonds sold. 

(Does not include lay-away 
or mountings.)

.21 pts 

.20 pts 

.20 pts 

.17 pts 

.15 pts 

.11 pts 

.10 pts 

.08 pts 

.07 pts

.06 pts 

.05 pts 

.04 pts 

.03 pts 

.02 pts 

.01 pt

Compare
At:
390
395
250
215
195
180
135

85.00
76.00
65.00
50.00
42.00
28.00
18.00
11.00

“5“
Price: 

$ 195
205 
130 
105 

95.00 
68.00 
63.00 
41.00 
38.00 
33.00
29.95
19.95
14.95 
9.95 
5.50

MARQUISE
2.54 carats

Treasury
Bonds

8 Bonds

Compare
At:

$15,900

Our
Price:
$8725

1.67 carats 6 Bonds 11,500 5950
1.49 carats 5 Bonds 9250 5195
1.46 carats 3 Bonds 5900 3750
1.19 carats 2 Bonds 4900 2440
1.01 carats 3 Bonds 6500 3350
65 pts 1 Bond 2800 1450
63 pts 1 Bond 3100 1495
55 pts 1700 895
50 pts 790 375
45 pts 700 345
40 pts 950 485
40 pts 650 325
38 pts 750 460
35 pts 750 425
35 pts - 750 425
35 pts 750 425
37 pts 900 450
37 pts 875 450
34 pts 820 410
33 pts 850 395
30 pts 750 365
30 pts 750 365
27 pts______ 725 335

OVAL
Treasury Compare Our .47 pts

Bonds At: Price: .39 pts
2.58 carat 9 Bonds $19,500 $8890 .33 pts
1.10 carat 2 Bonds 6300 2280 .33 pts
.83 pts 1 Bond 2900 1650 .28 pts
.78 pts 1 Bond 2900 1575 .23 pts

OVAL

.71 pts 

.71 pts 

.45 pts 

.44 pts 

.42 pts 

.41 pts 

.38 pts 

.35 pts 

.32 pts 

.30 pts 

.28 pts 

.27 pts 

.25 pts 

.13 pts

Treasury
Bonds

1 Bond 
1 Bond

L AVv
Compare Our

At: Price:
2700 $1425
2800 1425
875 425
695 335 '-.V,
650 315 ?,vV.W
650 310 V'
600 285
550 265
495 240
450 225 'W'
450 210 ‘it"
385 200
390 195
195 98

MODIFIED RADIANT
Treasury Compare Our

Bonds At: Price:
1.91 carats 7 Bonds $16,500 $7450
1.47 carats 3 Bonds 7300 3195
1.03 carats 2 Bonds 4950 2495
1.04 carats 2 Bonds 4800 2350
.93 pts 2 Bonds 3700 1850
.42 pts 1595 795
.35 pts 1350 635

EMERALD
Treasury Compare

Bonds _ At:
3.14 carats 11 Bonds $22,500
1.04 carats 2 Bonds 6200
1.03 carats 2 Bonds 3800

PEAR
2.05 carats 
1.99 carats 
1.27 carats 
.62 pts 
.54 pts

Treasury
Bonds

3 Bonds 
6 Bonds 
2 Bonds 
1 Bond 
1 Bond 
1 Bond

Compare
At:

$4500
14,000
5200
2800
2300
2100
495
675
490
395
395

Our
Price:

$10,700
2595
1820

Our
Price:
$2890

6780
2570
1395
1195
1050

290
325
250
210
175

%

Largest Stock of Gold Jewelry in the Area! 
of gold coin mountings for all popular Gold

GOLD COIN JEWELRY
Hundreds of Pieces to choose from. Rings, Pendants, Diamond Gold Coin Jewelry. Large stock 
Coin Kregerands, Maple Leaf, Gold Panda.

14 KARAT GOLD CHAINS
Don’t beLargest stock in the Brazos Valley, over 1,000 gold chains in stock! All gold sold by weight!! 22.95 a penny weight (14.95 a gram), 

fooled by Half-Price Sales, Clearance Sales or Going Out of Business Sales! If you pay more than this, you paid too much!
Some items one-of-a-kind, subject to prior sale.

Shop, Compare and Save Money!!
Never A Sale! Just the best prices in town! Our prices are up to 70% less than what other jewelers charge for the same merchandise.

Full time jewelry repairman on premises.

Bryan Store Hours: 
Mon.-Fri. 9:30-5 

Sat. 9:30-3 
Across from Wal-Mart

TEXAS COIN EXCHANGE
404 University Dr. East • College Station • 846-8905_ _ _ _ _ _ 3202 A. Texas • Bryan • 779-7662

Visa and MasterCard Accepted

Since 1958. One of Texas’ Oldest Rare Coin Dealers

College Station Store Hours 
Mon.-Thurs. 9 a.m.-5:30 p.m. 

Fri.-Sat. 9-3 p.m.
Next to Conare

CHIMNEY HILL BOWLING CENTER

40 LANES
League & Open Bowling 

Family Entertainment 
Bar & Snack Bar

701 University Dr E. ..260-9III

Christian Ban
Looking for bass

player. For auditions call ni 
& weekends
846-6912 Days 822-i

X-Firm Mat. Sale 
$79.95

Bedding Liquidation
Twin or full sized mattress se 
still in factory wrapping. Going 
fast at $79.95 per set.
TEXAS FURNITURE OUTLET 

712 Villa Maria

TENSION
HEADACHES?

If eligible, get $20 for fakirs 
one easy dose of safe 0TC| 
medication and keeping di 
ary. Reputable investigators

G & S Studies, Inc. 
846-5933

Vol. 80

Watch For Us!
303 W UNIVERSITY- 846-1

MAN 
backed i 

ns kidi 
I activists 
;• lay imi

N icara
spokesn
govern ii 

1 Herb

Watch For Us!
303 W UNIVERSITY- 846-1

for Pea 
Manage 
radio a 
were un 
in the ji 
who an
Nicarag 

■ savexac 
1 A Fo 

blamed 
cident

SESAME STREET Juc

to
Wendy’s,

AUS
Wednc
of the 
nal ele 
tinue a 
eral 
impori

Wit! 
U.S. S 
R. Wh 
quest I 
tier th; 
justice 

Afte 
and S< 
niel sa

Wendy’s is giving away 50 pairsol 
free tickets to the new Sesame 
Street movie, “Follow That Bird’, 
now showing at the Schulmac 
Manor East III Theater in Bryan 
Come by your Bryan or College 
Station Wendy’s for your chance 
to win.

[ OLD FASHIONED

HAMBPROERS,

When Is Your Rental

No Secret^
At All?
WHEN OVER 30,000 PEOPLE

READ IT IN
THE BATTALION

Get into circulotfon! let nu' } 
classified section dhploy | 

tal services. • • ' 
a fast, efficiwnt ’

[/ way ,0 kui,ne*1- I 
MJ)— 845-2611

BO 
cess t, 
black 
highe 
large!- 
be bor
vards 

Th< 
ever,; 
appea 

On 
provic 
sive a 
who n 

Vet 
"’ill m 
tween 
val.

■Tc 
as in 
neces 
lity," 
dent 
Pedia 
journ

“A 
has it

Th
high.
throe
study
exam
Bostc
publi
glanc

Ne
from
fatec


