It's official; Major leaguers on strike

NEW YORK — The strike is on. For the second time in four years, major league baseball players went on strike in mid-season Tuesday when the clock ran out on a last-minute effort to settle a dispute over sal-

"We are on strike," union lawyer Gene Orza said Tuesday afternoon. Shortly after 7 p.m., the American and National leagues announced that all 13 games on Tuesday night's program had been called off because

of the strike. Officials said there was no immediate word on when or if the games would be made up. The announcement came a halfhour after union chief Don Fehr, management negotiator Lee Mac-Phail and their aides resumed bar-gaining after reportedly coming dra-matically close to a settlement earlier

in the day. The stumbling block, both sides said, was salary arbitration, with the union seeking to hold on to the system it has had for the last decade and the owners seeking to change it by limiting eligibility or putting a cap on salary awards. Both sides were

standing firm on their positions.

Pension funding was also on the table, although it seemed to be an issue that would soon be resolved.

A day before, Commissioner Peter Ueberroth had pleaded with the two sides to return to the bargaining table at a time when it ooked as if a strike was inevitable. By Tuesday night, most signs pointed toward a brief strike.

"I have every hope and indication it may be over. I'm very encouraged." said Houston Astros General Manager Al Rosen. "It has been indicated to me by the people in New York that they are very close to set-Fehr was more cautious.

"I can't say I expect anything positive can come out of it to end the strike quickly," Fehr said. "We're going to explore new ways to solve the major issues. The major issue, as you might expect, is the salary arbi-tration-slash-salary cap issue.

Discussions are continuing. We're now in a strike situation. The object now is to find a way to end it as fast as we can.

John McMullen, owners of the Houston Astros and a member of the Player Relations Committee's ex-

STRIKE!

ecutive board, said "We're making movement" on the issue of the owners' contribution to the pension fund, but he said "No, no way." when asked if the owners would compromise on their stances for a salary cap or a tougher salary arbi-

And San Diego Padres president Ballard Smith said management was prepared "to lose the rest of the season" if it had to to protect its posi-

tion.
"We're looking at this in the long range, not the short range," Smith

Even before they resumed at night, Tuesday's negotiations were the longest since the strike deadline was set three weeks ago, and sources said they had hoped a settlement might be possible in time to salvage the season uninterrupted.

If so, they simply ran out of time. Ueberroth had pleaded with the players and owners to use "the last ounce of everyone's energy" to try to resolve the impasse.

The session was described as "very informal" at the beginning, but the two sides apparently found something to talk about. They stayed in the meeting for more than six hours and, at one point, a player representative who had been in touch with headquarters said it had turned into a "serious negotiating

The issue that time was free agency — the ability of a player to

sell his service to the highest bidder. It was a right the players won in court, in ruling striking down base-ball's reserve clause that bound a player to one team unless he was cut, traded or sold.

This time, the key again is a single issue — salary arbitration. It started in 1974, and the owners say its has helped salaries snowball to this season's average of \$363,000 a player.

One source, who spoke on the condition he not be identified, said the two sides were "honing in on a pension mechanism" Tuesday but salary arbitration remained to be re-

Among possibilities being dis-cussed, the source said, was a grad-uated minimum salary for secondand third-year players, with excep-tions as suggested by Ueberroth last week for "superstars," including players winning Most Valuable Player, Rookie of the Year or Cy Young Award honors.

MacPhail has said projections show baseball will lose \$86 million by 1988 and that changes are necessary to get the industry back to a break-

player. For auditions call ni 846-6912 X-Firm Mat. Sale

701 University Dr E

\$79.95

CHIMNEY HILL BOWLING CENTER

Family Entertainmen Bar & Snack Bar

Christian Ban Looking for bass gu

Bedding Liquidation Twin or full sized mattress sets still in factory wrapping. Going fast at \$79.95 per set. TEXAS FURNITURE OUTLET

TENSION HEADACHES?

If eligible, get \$20 for takin one easy dose of safe OTO medication and keeping di ary. Reputable investigators

Vol. 80

ctivists

lay from

Nicari

Herb

in the i

In V

statem Stat

G & S Studies, Inc. 846-5933









Wendy's is giving away 50 pa free tickets to the new Sesam Street movie, "Follow That Bird Manor East III Theater in Bryan Come by your Bryan or College Station Wendy's for your chance



When Is Your Rental



Valentine worried over walkout

Associated Press

ARLINGTON — Texas Rangers Manager Bobby Valentine said Tuesday that the best scenario for the baseball strike would be playing two games Wednesday night against the Milwaukee Brewers.

The Rangers, along with the rest

of the major leagues, were idled Tuesday when contract talks broke down between the owners and the players association. Texas had been scheduled to open a three-game series against the Brewers at Arlington

But Valentine, while hoping for a

The worst possible development, he said, would be "no more baseball this year and perhaps next year.

quick settlement, indicated he was worried about a lengthy walkout.

The worst possible development, and see the Rangers' top minor league farm clubs in action to "try to prepare for the future." vision, they'll begin to get angry and that anger hopefully will manifest itself into some line drives when they prepare for the future."

Valentine said he thought the

players "wanted to play. Barring a quick strike settlement, alentine said he would travel to yet," he said. "I think when they're at

Tulsa, Okla., and Oklahoma City a movie theater or watching tele-

get back onto the field.

"The players down to the reserve catcher on every team feel that they should be playing and that this thing

BUY A DIAMOND Get a FREE \$1000 **U.S. Treasury Bond! Direct from our Diamond Cutter!!** Buy a Diamond...Get a Bond!

For every \$1000 dollars you spend on Texas Coin E. Diamonds and diamond jewelry and 14k gold chains you will receive a \$1000 U.S. Treasury Bond.* At absolutely no cost to you. Not only do you enjoy the use of the diamond, you also receive a U.S. Treasury Bond which you can cash in. ALL WITHOUT EVER HAVING TO PART WITH YOUR DIAMOND! This offer good through September 15 on all diamond jewelry except Rolex watches and Builion. *Full Maturity Value. Allow up to 10-12 weeks of delivery of bonds.

NEW SHIPMENT JUST ARRIVED!

LAY-A-WAY NOW FOR CHRISTMAS! You may lay-a-way and still receive U.S. Treasury Bonds.

No questions asked. 30 day money back guarantee on all loose diamonds sold. (Does not include lay-away or mountings.)

College Station Store Hours

Mon.-Thurs. 9 a.m.-5:30 p.m.

Fri.-Sat. 9-3 p.m.

Next to Conare

	ROUND						Compare At:	At: Price:		OVAL			
		Treasury Bonds	Compare At:	Our Price:	.21 pts .20 pts		390 395	\$ 195 205		Treasury	Compare	Our	
A FF		Donas			.20 pts .17 pts		250 215	130 105		Bonds	At:	Price:	
	2.22 carats	7 Bonds	15,000	7,495	.15 pts		195	95.00	.71 pts	1 Bond	2700	\$ 1425	
	2.10 carats 2.01 carats	7 Bonds 6 Bonds	14,700 13.500	7,500 6,385	.10 pts		180 135	68.00 63.00	.71 pts	1 Bond	2800 875	1425 425	
	1.80 carats	6 Bonds	12,500	5,975	.08 pts		85.00	41.00	.44 pts		695	335	200
	1.86 carats	5 Bonds	10,900	5,245	.07 pts		76.00 65.00	38.00 33.00	.42 pts		650	315	
445	1.33 carats	3 Bonds	6,500	3,250	.05 pts		50.00	29.95	.41 pts		650	310 285	9
	1.24 carats	3 Bonds 3 Bonds	5,200 6,300	2,875 3,150	.04 pts		42.00 28.00	19.95 14.95	.38 pts .35 pts		600 550	265	
	1.11 carats	2 Bonds	2,800	1,935	.02 pts		18.00	9.95	.32 pts		495	240	64.50
	1.10 carats	2 Bonds	4,700	2,300	.01 pt		11.00	5.50	.30 pts		450	225	1747/2
13.50	1.10 carats	2 Bonds	3,700	1,885			77777		.28 pts		450 385	210 200	W.
	1.05 carats	1 Bond 1 Bond	3,300 2,800	1,850 1,435		WAR	QUISE		.27 pts		390	195	
	1.04 carats	1 Bond	3,300	1,650		Treasury	Compare	Our	.13 pts		195	98	6
CI-STA	1.02 carats	2 Bonds	4,900	2,595	2.54 carats	Bonds 8 Bonds	At: \$15,900	Price: \$8725	040	DIELEI	DADIA	NIT	Q)
MANA!	1.01 carats 1.01 carats	2 Bonds 2 Bonds	4,300 5,300	2,195 2,695	1.67 carats	6 Bonds	11,500	5950	IVIO	DIFIE	D RADIA	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAM	(A)
100	1.01 carats	1 Bond	3,300	1,760	1.49 carats	5 Bonds	9250	5195		Treasury	Compare	Our	
	1.00 carats	1 Bond	3,300	1,745	1.46 carats	3 Bonds	5900	3750	101	Bonds	At:	Price:	0
	1.00 carats	1 Bond	3,300	1,745	1.19 carats	2 Bonds	4900	2440	1.91 carats 1.47 carats		\$16,500 7300	\$7450 3195	
	.93 pts	1 Bond 1 Bond	3,250 2,950	1,685 1,520	1.01 carats	3 Bonds	6500	3350	1.03 carats		4950	2495	
ST.	.80 pts	1 Bond	2,850	1,525	65 pts 63 pts	1 Bond 1 Bond	2800	1450	1.04 carats	The second secon	4800	2350	ST. T.
圃	.75 pts	1 Bond	2800	1,435	55 pts	1 Bolla	1700	1495 895	.93 pts	2 Bonds	3700	1850	
	.71 pts	1 Bond	2,700	1,350	50 pts		790	375	.42 pts		1595 1350	795 635	A24.54
	.70 pts		2,600 1,750	1,335 880	45 pts		700	345	.cc p.c			033	100
	.62 pts		1,700	975	40 pts		950	485		EME	RALD		77
(3.3	.62 pts		1,700	975	40 pts		650	325		Treasury	Compare	Our	
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	.59 pts		1,700	930	38 pts		750	460		Bonds	At:	Price:	
5.500	.55 pts		1,650 1,350	865 650	35 pts 35 pts		750 750	425 425	3.14 carats 1.04 carats		\$22,500 6200	\$10,700 2595	
	.55 pts		1650	795	35 pts		750	425	1.03 carats		3800	1820	
	.52 pts		1750	820	37 pts		900	450		科技技术是一种的特殊的关系			1
	.50 pts		1595	785	37 pts		875	450		PE	AR		
- 24	.49 pts		1495 1395	770 735	34 pts		820	410	The state of the s	Treasury	Compare	Our	
	.45 pts		1150	535	33 pts		850	395		Bonds	At:	Price:	
1070	.45 pts		1175	695	30 pts		750	365	2.05 carats 1.99 carats		\$4500 14,000	\$2890 6780	603
(100	.44 pts		1050	520	30 pts		750	365	1.99 carats		5200	2570	
2 -	.42 pts .40 pts		1250 1240	660	27 pts	OW	725 A I	335	.62 pts	1 Bond	2800	1395	
Acres 1	.38 pts		590	295		OV	AL		.54 pts	1 Bond	2300	1195	W
	.34 pts		625	325	1000000	Treasury	Compare	Our Price:	.47 pts	1 Bond	2100 495	1050 290	
(3)	.31 pts		625	320	2.58 carat	Bonds 9 Bonds	At: \$19,500	\$8890	.39 pts		675	325	Paris
(12.2)	.25 pts		425 410	235	1.10 carat	2 Bonds	6300	2280	.33 pts		490	250	TANK TO THE PARTY OF THE PARTY
	.22 pts		400	215	.83 pts	1 Bond	2900	1650	.28 pts		395	210	S. S
		and the same of th			.78 pts	1 Bond	2900	1575	.23 pts		395	175	
						GOLD CO	IN JEWELRY		1 18 36				

Largest Stock of Gold Jewelry in the Area! Hundreds of Pieces to choose from. Rings, Pendants, Diamond Gold Coin Jewelry. Large stock of gold coin mountings for all popular Gold Coin Kregerands, Maple Leaf, Gold Panda

Largest stock in the Brazos Valley, over 1,000 gold chains in stock! All gold sold by weight!! 22.95 a penny weight (14.95 a gram). Don't be fooled by Half-Price Sales, Clearance Sales or Going Out of Business Sales! If you pay more than this, you paid too much! Some items one-of-a-kind, subject to prior sale.

Shop, Compare and Save Money!!

Never A Sale! Just the best prices in town! Our prices are up to 70% less than what other jewelers charge for the same merchandise. Full time jewelry repairman on premises.



Sat. 9:30-3

Across from Wal-Mart

404 University Dr. East • College Station • 846-8905

Visa and MasterCard Accepted

Since 1958. One of Texas' Oldest Rare Coin Dealers.